COACHES

Hervey Lyndaker - Medina Central School

Pat Augustine - Canandaigua Central School SPENCERPORT CENTRAL SCHOOL
Pete Debottis - Seneca Falls Central School

Frank Mielnicki - Spencerport Central School

REFEREES INVITATION MEET
Earl Fuller - Rochester Institute of Technology

Robert Terbush - Webster High School

ANNOUNCER

Ralph Jordan, Assistant Wrestling Coach, . Saturday, January 30th, 1960

Spencerport Central School

Preliminar;es = 2:00 P, M.,

Finals - B:00 P, M.
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We are grateful to the Lions Club of Spencerport for their

generous donation of trophies, to the guest schools for partici- GUEST SCHOOLS
pating in our invitation meet, and to the parents and fans who
have helped to make this event a success. Canandaigua Central School

Medina Central School
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TROPHIES DONATED BY THE LIONS CLUB OF SPENCERPCRT

1960 Spencerport Invitational Wrestling Tournament armdrag.com



WELCOME WRESTLERS -

We are indeed pleased to bid you who are interested in wrestl-
ing a warm welcome. Those of you who know the present
scholastic version of the ancient sport, need no introduction.
You who are getting acquainted are in for many pleasant sur-
prises. The body conditioning and developing, the sports-
manship and the growing all over alertness have come from
many hours of disciplined practice. May the better man winl!
D. C. Tucker, High School Principal

PRELIMINARY DRAWINGS

Class Schools

95 Spencerport vs. Medina

95 : Seneca Falls vs., Medina

103 " Spencerport vs. Seneca Falls
103 Medina vs. Canandaigua

112 Spencerport vs. Canandaigua
112 Medina vs. Seneca Falls

120 Spencerport vs. Catiandaigua
120 Medina vs. Canandaigua

127 Spencerport vs, Seneca Falls
127 Medina vs. Canandaigua

133 Spencerport vs. Medina

133 Seneca Falls vs, Canandaigua
138 Spencerport vs. Medina

138 Seneca Falls vs, Canandaigua
145 Spencerport vs. Seneca Falls
145 Medina vs. Canandaigua

154 Spencerport vs. Canandaigua
154 Medina vs. Seneca Falls

165 Spencerport vs. Canandaigua
165 Medina vs. Seneca Falls

180 Spencerport vs. Seneca Falls
180 Medina vs. Canandaigua
Unlimited Spencerport vs. Medina
Unlimited Seneca Falls vs, Canandaigua

1960 Spencerport Invitational Wrestling Tournament

FINAL MATCHES

The winners of each respective weight class in the pre-
liminaiy matches will wrestle in the finals. No points will
be awarded for preliminary matches. The winners of the
finals will receive ten (10) points to be applied towards team
total. The losers in the finals will receive seven (7) points

to be applied towards the team total.

Cme (1) additional point

will be awarded any contestant winning by a fall in the finals.
This will be applied towards the team total.

A team trophy will be awarded to the team totaling the highest

number of points.
boy winning in the finals,

95

103
112
120

127
133

138
145
154
165
180
Unl.

95

103
112
120
127
133

TEAM ROSTERS

Individual trophies will be awarded to each

Medina C.S. Canandaigua C. S. Seneca Falls C.S.
Forfeit Dave Boyle Jim Ferraro

Jim Clarke Forfeit Nick Zona

Tom Dantley Jim Hoose C. Grabbitan

Al Siewert

Larry Poler
Bob Crafts or
Tom Dinse
Roger George
Gerald Loades
Ron Brigham
Dan Payne
John Richelsen
Jack Ferrell

Taylor Gilbert
or Rick Benham
Charles Marsh
John Scammell

Richard Scammell

Robert Domm
Robert Morrice
Don Tennity
Francis Cole
Bill Cole

Spencerport C, S,

Richard Hinman
Allan Bachers
Gary Vogler
Dave Pitoni
Doug Lrake
Paul Caiazzo

138
145
154
165
180
Unl,

Floyd Siegfried

Ron Hooper
Bill Jackson

Rus Wheeler
Tony Dellefave
Heiti Kotkas
Lew Colarito
Bob Buckwald
Bill Andrews

Bert Drake
Dave Colby
Dave Prior
Pete Logan
Roger Guck
Forrest Zimbrich

armdrag.com



